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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Park Ridge Open
X Ambassadors

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC 30000 3 1 1:32.480
2 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC 24225 7 2 1:45.560
3 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC 20162 11 2 1:46.750
4 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC 17665 13 3 1:50.420
5 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC 16719 14 4 1:50.510
6 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC 14349 17 4 1:47.600
7 8 Eddie Kim Direct 12762 19 5 1:50.610
8 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC 9618 24 8 1:51.080
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Park Ridge Open
The Lumineers

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC 28500 4 1 1:26.110
2 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC 27000 5 1 1:25.300
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC 21675 9 3 1:27.260
4 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC 17502 13 4 1:30.740
5 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 16581 14 4 1:31.440
6 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC 11979 20 6 1:30.860
7 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC 11414 21 6 1:31.970
8 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC 9887 24 6 1:31.850
9 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC 9137 25 8 1:31.610
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Park Ridge Open
Imagine Dragons

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC 30000 3 1 1:31.660
2 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC 22950 8 2 1:35.860
3 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 21866 9 2 1:32.730
4 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC 18940 12 2 1:38.650
5 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC 17502 13 4 1:35.770
6 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC 13311 18 6 1:38.820
7 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 11313 21 7 1:39.030
8 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC 9137 25 8 1:43.230
9 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC 8656 26 8 1:43.570
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Park Ridge Open
Arctic Monkeys

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge SSC 30000 3 1 1:03.860
2 37 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn SSC 21437 10 2 1:05.400
3 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook SSC 20591 10 3 1:06.120
4 16 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge SSC 18940 12 2 1:07.100
5 64 Allison Lau Northbrook SSC 17803 13 3 1:09.470
6 24 Anne Igoe Northbrook SSC 15798 15 4 1:11.360
7 45 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn SSC 11313 21 7 1:13.570
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Park Ridge Open
Coldplay

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 2 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Trottle 28500 4 1 1:03.580
2 15 Carter Hausman Gateway SSC 24641 7 1 1:03.820
3 27 Quinten Fortner Full Trottle 22950 8 2 1:11.170
4 31 Caleb Deng Northbrook SSC 17803 13 3 1:13.970
5 38 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge SSC 16581 14 4 1:22.720
6 46 Piper Judson Northbrook SSC 14094 17 5 1:22.420

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 8:42 AM

 Page 7 of 65

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Park Ridge Open
Genesis

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC 30000 3 1 1:08.900
2 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 23141 8 2 1:16.700
3 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC 21866 9 2 1:17.210
4 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle 20591 10 3 1:16.740
5 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC 15660 15 5 1:20.960
6 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC 12645 19 6 1:25.860
7 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC 11979 20 6 1:21.700
8 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC 9618 24 8 1:32.550
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Park Ridge Open
Beatles

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 59 Anthony Salvati Gateway SSC 45725 8 1 2:01.700
2 13 Gary Martin Park Ridge SSC 41450 11 1 2:06.760
3 28 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn SSC 41450 11 1 2:07.510
4 34 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge SSC 30705 20 4 2:13.640
5 61 Karl Stark Madison SSC 26100 25 5 2:30.890
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X Ambassadors' 1000

2023 Park Ridge Open
X Ambassadors' 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC A1 A1 1:32.480
2 8,500 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC A2 A2 1:45.560
3 7,225 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC A2 A3 1:46.750
4 6,141 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC A1 A4 1:47.600
5 5,220 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC A3 B1 1:50.420
6 4,437 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC A3 B2 1:50.510
7 3,771 8 Eddie Kim Direct A4 B3 1:50.610
8 3,206 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC A4 B4 1:51.080

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 8:42 AM

 Page 10 of 65

X Ambassadors' 500

2023 Park Ridge Open
X Ambassadors' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC A1 A1 0:44.990
2 8,500 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC A1 A2 0:49.780
3 7,225 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC A2 A3 0:51.840
4 6,141 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC A2 A4 0:51.890
5 5,220 8 Eddie Kim Direct PEN B1 0:51.780
6 4,437 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC A3 B2 0:52.790
7 3,771 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC A3 B3 0:52.320
8 3,206 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC A4 B4 0:52.360
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X Ambassadors' 1500 Super Final

2023 Park Ridge Open
X Ambassadors' 1500 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC A1 3:01.080
2 8,500 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC A2 3:01.170
3 7,225 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC A3 3:02.300
4 6,141 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC A4 3:02.450
5 5,220 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC A5 3:02.850
6 4,437 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC B1 2:50.310
7 3,771 8 Eddie Kim Direct B2 2:50.640
8 3,206 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC B3 2:50.700
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The Lumineers' 777

2023 Park Ridge Open
The Lumineers' 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC A2 A1 1:25.300
2 8,500 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC A1 A2 1:26.110
3 7,225 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC A1 A3 1:27.260
4 6,141 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC A1 A4 1:30.740
5 5,220 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club A2 B1 1:31.440
6 4,437 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC A2 B2 1:31.970
7 3,771 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC A3 B3 1:30.860
8 3,206 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC A3 C1 1:31.610
9 2,725 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC A3 C2 1:31.850
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The Lumineers' 500

2023 Park Ridge Open
The Lumineers' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC A1 A1 0:53.990
2 8,500 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC A1 A2 0:54.460
3 7,225 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC A1 A3 0:55.380
4 6,141 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC A2 A4 0:56.560
5 5,220 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club A2 B1 0:56.920
6 4,437 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC A3 B2 0:57.640
7 3,771 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC A2 B3 0:57.580
8 3,206 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC A3 C1 0:57.700
9 2,725 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC A3 C2 0:58.830
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The Lumineers' 1000 Super Final

2023 Park Ridge Open
The Lumineers' 1000 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC A1 1:51.080
2 8,500 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC A2 1:51.500
3 7,225 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC A3 1:59.860
4 6,141 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club A4 2:02.410
5 5,220 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC A5 2:05.980
6 4,437 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC B1 1:59.910
7 3,771 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC B2 2:00.500
8 3,206 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC B3 2:01.110
9 2,725 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC B4 2:01.270
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Imagine Dragons' 777

2023 Park Ridge Open
Imagine Dragons' 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC A1 A1 1:31.660
2 8,500 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle A2 A2 1:32.730
3 7,225 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC A2 A3 1:35.860
4 6,141 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC A3 A4 1:35.770
5 5,220 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC A1 A5 1:38.650
6 4,437 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC PEN B1 1:38.820
7 3,771 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC A3 B2 1:39.030
8 3,206 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC A4 B3 1:43.230
9 2,725 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC A4 B4 1:43.570
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Imagine Dragons' 500

2023 Park Ridge Open
Imagine Dragons' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC A1 A1 0:58.540
2 8,500 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC A2 A2 1:00.370
3 7,225 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC A1 A3 1:00.600
4 6,141 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle A1 A4 0:59.420
5 5,220 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC A2 B1 0:59.880
6 4,437 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC A2 B2 1:02.310
7 3,771 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC A3 B3 1:02.550
8 3,206 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC A3 C1 1:05.700
9 2,725 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC A3 C2 1:03.430
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Imagine Dragons' 1000 Super Final

2023 Park Ridge Open
Imagine Dragons' 1000 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC A1 2:02.480
2 8,500 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC A2 2:02.710
3 7,225 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle A3 2:06.480
4 6,141 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC A4 2:06.640
5 5,220 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC A5 2:07.670
6 4,437 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC B1 2:06.900
7 3,771 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC B2 2:16.480
8 3,206 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC B3 2:16.510
9 2,725 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC B4 2:30.050
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Arctic Monkeys' 500

2023 Park Ridge Open
Arctic Monkeys' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge SSC A1 A1 1:03.860
2 8,500 37 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn SSC A1 A2 1:05.400
3 7,225 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook SSC A2 A3 1:06.120
4 6,141 64 Allison Lau Northbrook SSC A2 A4 1:09.470
5 5,220 16 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge SSC A3 A5 1:07.100
6 4,437 24 Anne Igoe Northbrook SSC A3 B1 1:11.360
7 3,771 45 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn SSC A4 B2 1:13.570
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Arctic Monkeys' 333

2023 Park Ridge Open
Arctic Monkeys' 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge SSC A1 A1 0:41.960
2 8,500 37 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn SSC A1 A2 0:43.110
3 7,225 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook SSC A2 A3 0:43.890
4 6,141 24 Anne Igoe Northbrook SSC A3 A4 0:45.670
5 5,220 16 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge SSC A2 A5 0:45.860
6 4,437 64 Allison Lau Northbrook SSC A3 B1 0:46.300
7 3,771 45 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn SSC A4 B2 0:49.220
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Arctic Monkeys' 777

2023 Park Ridge Open
Arctic Monkeys' 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge SSC A1 1:41.430
2 8,500 16 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge SSC A2 1:47.870
3 7,225 64 Allison Lau Northbrook SSC A3 1:49.100
4 6,141 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook SSC A4 1:49.420
5 5,220 24 Anne Igoe Northbrook SSC A5 1:50.080
6 4,437 37 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn SSC A6 1:56.390
7 3,771 45 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn SSC A7 2:00.400
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Coldplay's 500

2023 Park Ridge Open
Coldplay's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 2 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Trottle A1 A1 1:03.580
2 8,500 27 Quinten Fortner Full Trottle A1 A2 1:11.170
3 7,225 31 Caleb Deng Northbrook SSC A2 A3 1:13.970
4 6,141 15 Carter Hausman Gateway SSC A2 A4 1:03.820
5 5,220 38 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge SSC A3 B1 1:22.720
6 4,437 46 Piper Judson Northbrook SSC A3 B2 1:22.420
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Coldplay's 333

2023 Park Ridge Open
Coldplay's 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 2 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Trottle A1 A1 0:41.450
2 8,500 15 Carter Hausman Gateway SSC A2 A2 0:42.240
3 7,225 27 Quinten Fortner Full Trottle A1 A3 0:46.170
4 6,141 31 Caleb Deng Northbrook SSC A2 A4 0:50.050
5 5,220 38 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge SSC A3 B1 0:50.790
6 4,437 46 Piper Judson Northbrook SSC A3 B2 0:50.970
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Coldplay's 777

2023 Park Ridge Open
Coldplay's 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 15 Carter Hausman Gateway SSC A1 1:39.380
2 8,500 2 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Trottle A2 1:39.720
3 7,225 27 Quinten Fortner Full Trottle A3 1:48.880
4 6,141 38 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge SSC A4 1:53.610
5 5,220 46 Piper Judson Northbrook SSC A5 2:00.760
6 4,437 31 Caleb Deng Northbrook SSC A6 2:12.890
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Genesis' 444

2023 Park Ridge Open
Genesis' 444

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC A1 A1 1:08.900
2 8,500 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC A2 A2 1:16.700
3 7,225 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC A1 A3 1:17.210
4 6,141 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle A2 A4 1:16.740
5 5,220 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC A3 B1 1:20.960
6 4,437 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC A3 B2 1:21.700
7 3,771 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC A4 B3 1:25.860
8 3,206 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC A4 B4 1:32.550
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Genesis' 333

2023 Park Ridge Open
Genesis' 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC A1 A1 0:51.430
2 8,500 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC A1 A2 0:57.330
3 7,225 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle A2 A3 0:57.570
4 6,141 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC A2 A4 0:58.290
5 5,220 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC A3 B1 0:57.980
6 4,437 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC A4 B2 1:01.000
7 3,771 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC A3 B3 1:03.230
8 3,206 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC A4 B4 1:04.800
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Genesis' 500 Super Final

2023 Park Ridge Open
Genesis' 500 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC A1 1:17.360
2 8,500 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC A2 1:27.970
3 7,225 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle A3 1:29.130
4 6,141 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC A4 1:31.450
5 5,220 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC A5 1:37.360
6 4,437 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC B1 1:34.410
7 3,771 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC B2 1:34.950
8 3,206 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC B3 1:47.670
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Beatles' 1000

2023 Park Ridge Open
Beatles' 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 59 Anthony Salvati Gateway SSC A1 2:07.200
2 8,500 28 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn SSC A2 2:07.510
3 7,225 13 Gary Martin Park Ridge SSC A3 2:08.020
4 6,141 34 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge SSC A4 2:16.570
5 5,220 61 Karl Stark Madison SSC A5 2:33.680
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Beatles' 1000 (#2)

2023 Park Ridge Open
Beatles' 1000 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 59 Anthony Salvati Gateway SSC A1 2:01.700
2 8,500 13 Gary Martin Park Ridge SSC A2 2:06.760
3 7,225 28 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn SSC A3 2:08.230
4 6,141 34 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge SSC A4 2:13.640
5 5,220 61 Karl Stark Madison SSC A5 2:30.890
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Beatles' 777

2023 Park Ridge Open
Beatles' 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 28 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn SSC A1 1:37.380
2 8,500 13 Gary Martin Park Ridge SSC A2 1:37.580
3 7,225 59 Anthony Salvati Gateway SSC A3 1:41.570
4 6,141 34 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge SSC A4 1:41.610
5 5,220 61 Karl Stark Madison SSC A5 1:56.670
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Beatles' 500

2023 Park Ridge Open
Beatles' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 59 Anthony Salvati Gateway SSC A1 1:00.610
2 8,500 28 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn SSC A2 1:01.540
3 7,225 13 Gary Martin Park Ridge SSC A3 1:01.880
4 6,141 34 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge SSC A4 1:04.290
5 5,220 61 Karl Stark Madison SSC A5 1:14.320
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Beatles' 1500

2023 Park Ridge Open
Beatles' 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 13 Gary Martin Park Ridge SSC A1 3:12.800
2 8,500 59 Anthony Salvati Gateway SSC A2 3:13.940
3 7,225 28 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn SSC A3 3:25.170
4 6,141 34 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge SSC A4 3:47.550
5 5,220 61 Karl Stark Madison SSC A5 3:54.450
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X Ambassadors

1000 Meters

500 Meters

1500 Meters

2023 Park Ridge Open
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson 1:32.480
2 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir 1:45.560
3 21 Tevin Chimedtseren 1:46.750
4 42 Philip Hasala 1:47.600
5 77 Henry Kurtz 1:50.420
6 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier 1:50.510
7 8 Eddie Kim 1:50.610
8 73 Adam Park 1:51.080

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson 0:44.990
2 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir 0:49.780
3 8 Eddie Kim 0:51.780
4 77 Henry Kurtz 0:51.840
5 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier 0:51.890
6 42 Philip Hasala 0:52.320
7 73 Adam Park 0:52.360
8 21 Tevin Chimedtseren 0:52.790

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 42 Philip Hasala 2:50.310
2 8 Eddie Kim 2:50.640
3 73 Adam Park 2:50.700
4 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson 3:01.080
5 21 Tevin Chimedtseren 3:01.170
6 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir 3:02.300
7 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier 3:02.450
8 77 Henry Kurtz 3:02.850
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The Lumineers

777 Meters

500 Meters

1000 Meters

2023 Park Ridge Open
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 39 Roman Hastings 1:25.300
2 11 Victor Li 1:26.110
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1:27.260
4 54 Sam Davis 1:30.740
5 20 Evan Jin 1:30.860
6 18 Jace Mendoza 1:31.440
7 43 Alexandr Polus 1:31.610
8 70 Liam Sears 1:31.850
9 9 Hannah Camp 1:31.970

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 11 Victor Li 0:53.990
2 39 Roman Hastings 0:54.460
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 0:55.380
4 54 Sam Davis 0:56.560
5 18 Jace Mendoza 0:56.920
6 20 Evan Jin 0:57.580
7 70 Liam Sears 0:57.640
8 9 Hannah Camp 0:57.700
9 43 Alexandr Polus 0:58.830

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 11 Victor Li 1:51.080
2 39 Roman Hastings 1:51.500
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1:59.860
4 20 Evan Jin 1:59.910
5 9 Hannah Camp 2:00.500
6 43 Alexandr Polus 2:01.110
7 70 Liam Sears 2:01.270
8 18 Jace Mendoza 2:02.410
9 54 Sam Davis 2:05.980
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Imagine Dragons

777 Meters

500 Meters

1000 Meters

2023 Park Ridge Open
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 44 Alex Bordini 1:31.660
2 23 Wyatt Kiefer 1:32.730
3 71 Timothy Yang 1:35.770
4 69 Isabella Moreno 1:35.860
5 12 Henry Fobes 1:38.650
6 48 Oscar Grossenbach 1:38.820
7 57 Vivienne Sadleir 1:39.030
8 29 Noah Ohannes 1:43.230
9 53 Samantha Lee 1:43.570

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 44 Alex Bordini 0:58.540
2 23 Wyatt Kiefer 0:59.420
3 71 Timothy Yang 0:59.880
4 12 Henry Fobes 1:00.370
5 69 Isabella Moreno 1:00.600
6 48 Oscar Grossenbach 1:02.310
7 57 Vivienne Sadleir 1:02.550
8 53 Samantha Lee 1:03.430
9 29 Noah Ohannes 1:05.700

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 44 Alex Bordini 2:02.480
2 69 Isabella Moreno 2:02.710
3 23 Wyatt Kiefer 2:06.480
4 71 Timothy Yang 2:06.640
5 48 Oscar Grossenbach 2:06.900
6 12 Henry Fobes 2:07.670
7 57 Vivienne Sadleir 2:16.480
8 53 Samantha Lee 2:16.510
9 29 Noah Ohannes 2:30.050
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Arctic Monkeys

500 Meters

333 Meters

777 Meters

2023 Park Ridge Open
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear 1:03.860
2 37 Levi Chiapello 1:05.400
3 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 1:06.120
4 16 Liam Biedenbender 1:07.100
5 64 Allison Lau 1:09.470
6 24 Anne Igoe 1:11.360
7 45 Hannah Bernstein 1:13.570

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear 0:41.960
2 37 Levi Chiapello 0:43.110
3 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 0:43.890
4 24 Anne Igoe 0:45.670
5 16 Liam Biedenbender 0:45.860
6 64 Allison Lau 0:46.300
7 45 Hannah Bernstein 0:49.220

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear 1:41.430
2 16 Liam Biedenbender 1:47.870
3 64 Allison Lau 1:49.100
4 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 1:49.420
5 24 Anne Igoe 1:50.080
6 37 Levi Chiapello 1:56.390
7 45 Hannah Bernstein 2:00.400
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Coldplay

500 Meters

333 Meters

777 Meters

2023 Park Ridge Open
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 2 Rithwik Veeravalli 1:03.580
2 15 Carter Hausman 1:03.820
3 27 Quinten Fortner 1:11.170
4 31 Caleb Deng 1:13.970
5 46 Piper Judson 1:22.420
6 38 Fabian Aceves 1:22.720

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 2 Rithwik Veeravalli 0:41.450
2 15 Carter Hausman 0:42.240
3 27 Quinten Fortner 0:46.170
4 31 Caleb Deng 0:50.050
5 38 Fabian Aceves 0:50.790
6 46 Piper Judson 0:50.970

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 15 Carter Hausman 1:39.380
2 2 Rithwik Veeravalli 1:39.720
3 27 Quinten Fortner 1:48.880
4 38 Fabian Aceves 1:53.610
5 46 Piper Judson 2:00.760
6 31 Caleb Deng 2:12.890
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Genesis

444 Meters

333 Meters

500 Meters

2023 Park Ridge Open
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 47 Jihee Han 1:08.900
2 5 Lachlan Sadleir 1:16.700
3 14 Edward Meir 1:16.740
4 66 Marcel Zaborowski 1:17.210
5 36 Parker Schowalter 1:20.960
6 58 Aksel Daugherty 1:21.700
7 25 Aaron Sussman 1:25.860
8 33 Aubrey Hausman 1:32.550

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 47 Jihee Han 0:51.430
2 5 Lachlan Sadleir 0:57.330
3 14 Edward Meir 0:57.570
4 36 Parker Schowalter 0:57.980
5 66 Marcel Zaborowski 0:58.290
6 25 Aaron Sussman 1:01.000
7 58 Aksel Daugherty 1:03.230
8 33 Aubrey Hausman 1:04.800

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 47 Jihee Han 1:17.360
2 66 Marcel Zaborowski 1:27.970
3 14 Edward Meir 1:29.130
4 5 Lachlan Sadleir 1:31.450
5 25 Aaron Sussman 1:34.410
6 58 Aksel Daugherty 1:34.950
7 36 Parker Schowalter 1:37.360
8 33 Aubrey Hausman 1:47.670
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Beatles

1000 Meters

777 Meters

500 Meters

1500 Meters

2023 Park Ridge Open
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 59 Anthony Salvati 2:01.700
2 13 Gary Martin 2:06.760
3 28 Tim Moore 2:07.510
4 34 Matthew Fernandez 2:13.640
5 61 Karl Stark 2:30.890

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 28 Tim Moore 1:37.380
2 13 Gary Martin 1:37.580
3 59 Anthony Salvati 1:41.570
4 34 Matthew Fernandez 1:41.610
5 61 Karl Stark 1:56.670

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 59 Anthony Salvati 1:00.610
2 28 Tim Moore 1:01.540
3 13 Gary Martin 1:01.880
4 34 Matthew Fernandez 1:04.290
5 61 Karl Stark 1:14.320

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 13 Gary Martin 3:12.800
2 59 Anthony Salvati 3:13.940
3 28 Tim Moore 3:25.170
4 34 Matthew Fernandez 3:47.550
5 61 Karl Stark 3:54.450
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Group A Picking 2 Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #101

Heat 2 of 2 Race #102

Group A Picking 1+(1) Event #0

Heat 1 of 3 Race #201

Heat 2 of 3 Race #202

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC 1:52.710 Q
2 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC 1:52.980 Q
3 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC 1:53.160
4 8 Eddie Kim Direct 1:53.320

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC 1:46.540 Q
2 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC 1:49.850 Q
3 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC 1:51.760
4 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC 1:54.950

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC 1:26.410 Q
2 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC 1:28.970 Q
3 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC 1:30.860

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC 1:30.680 Q
2 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC 1:33.070
3 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC 1:33.580
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Group A Picking 1+(1) Event #0

Heat 3 of 3 Race #203

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #301

Heat 2 of 2 Race #302

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #401

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC 1:30.740 Q
2 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 1:32.390
3 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC 1:32.460

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC 1:38.650 Q
2 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC 1:38.780 Q
3 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:39.580
4 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC 1:43.700

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC 1:33.680 Q
2 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 1:34.660 Q
3 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC 1:35.770 Q
4 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC 1:53.480

48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC PEN

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge SSC 1:03.860 Q
2 64 Allison Lau Northbrook SSC 1:09.470 Q
3 24 Anne Igoe Northbrook SSC 1:11.990
4 45 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn SSC 1:13.570



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 8:42 AM

 Page 41 of 65

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #0

Heat 2 of 2 Race #402

Group A Picking 2 Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #501

Heat 2 of 2 Race #502

Group A Picking 2 Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #601

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 37 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn SSC 1:05.400 Q
2 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook SSC 1:06.120 Q
3 16 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge SSC 1:07.100 Q

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 2 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Trottle 1:03.580 Q
2 15 Carter Hausman Gateway SSC 1:03.820 Q
3 46 Piper Judson Northbrook SSC 1:22.420

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 27 Quinten Fortner Full Trottle 1:12.090 Q
2 31 Caleb Deng Northbrook SSC 1:13.970 Q
3 38 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge SSC 1:29.610

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC 1:17.210 Q
2 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:19.180 Q
3 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC 1:22.920
4 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC 1:37.170
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Group A Picking 2 Event #0

Heat 2 of 2 Race #602

Beatles' 1000 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #701

X Ambassadors' 1000 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #801

A Final Race #802

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC 1:08.900 Q
2 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:16.740 Q
3 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC 1:28.860
4 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC 1:32.550

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 59 Anthony Salvati Gateway SSC 2:07.200
2 28 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn SSC 2:07.510
3 13 Gary Martin Park Ridge SSC 2:08.020
4 34 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge SSC 2:16.570
5 61 Karl Stark Madison SSC 2:33.680

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC 1:50.420
2 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC 1:50.510
3 8 Eddie Kim Direct 1:50.610
4 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC 1:51.080

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC 1:32.480
2 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC 1:45.560
3 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC 1:46.750
4 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC 1:47.600
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X Ambassadors' 1000 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #801

A Final Race #802

The Lumineers' 777 Finals Event #0

C Final Race #901

B Final Race #902

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC 1:50.420
2 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC 1:50.510
3 8 Eddie Kim Direct 1:50.610
4 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC 1:51.080

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC 1:32.480
2 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC 1:45.560
3 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC 1:46.750
4 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC 1:47.600

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC 1:31.610
2 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC 1:31.850

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 1:31.440
2 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC 1:31.970
3 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC 1:37.540
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The Lumineers' 777 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #903

The Lumineers' 777 Finals Event #0

C Final Race #901

B Final Race #902

A Final Race #903

The Lumineers' 777 Finals Event #0

C Final Race #901

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC 1:25.300
2 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC 1:26.110
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC 1:27.260
4 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC 1:41.110

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC 1:31.610
2 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC 1:31.850

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 1:31.440
2 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC 1:31.970
3 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC 1:37.540

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC 1:25.300
2 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC 1:26.110
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC 1:27.260
4 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC 1:41.110

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC 1:31.610
2 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC 1:31.850
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The Lumineers' 777 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #902

A Final Race #903

Imagine Dragons' 777 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #1001

A Final Race #1002

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 1:31.440
2 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC 1:31.970
3 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC 1:37.540

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC 1:25.300
2 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC 1:26.110
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC 1:27.260
4 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC 1:41.110

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC 1:38.820
2 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:39.030
3 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC 1:43.230
4 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC 1:43.570

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC 1:31.660
2 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 1:32.730
3 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC 1:35.860
4 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC 1:39.540
5 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC 1:56.790
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Imagine Dragons' 777 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #1001

A Final Race #1002

Arctic Monkeys' 500 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #1101

A Final Race #1102

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC 1:38.820
2 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:39.030
3 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC 1:43.230
4 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC 1:43.570

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC 1:31.660
2 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 1:32.730
3 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC 1:35.860
4 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC 1:39.540
5 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC 1:56.790

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 24 Anne Igoe Northbrook SSC 1:11.360
2 45 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn SSC 1:16.510

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge SSC 1:04.200
2 37 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn SSC 1:06.070
3 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook SSC 1:06.700
4 64 Allison Lau Northbrook SSC 1:11.670
5 16 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge SSC 1:16.420
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Arctic Monkeys' 500 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #1101

A Final Race #1102

Coldplay's 500 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #1201

A Final Race #1202

Coldplay's 500 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #1201

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 24 Anne Igoe Northbrook SSC 1:11.360
2 45 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn SSC 1:16.510

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge SSC 1:04.200
2 37 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn SSC 1:06.070
3 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook SSC 1:06.700
4 64 Allison Lau Northbrook SSC 1:11.670
5 16 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge SSC 1:16.420

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 38 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge SSC 1:22.720
2 46 Piper Judson Northbrook SSC 1:25.110

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 2 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Trottle 1:04.560
2 27 Quinten Fortner Full Trottle 1:11.170
3 31 Caleb Deng Northbrook SSC 1:15.390
4 15 Carter Hausman Gateway SSC 1:24.730

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 38 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge SSC 1:22.720
2 46 Piper Judson Northbrook SSC 1:25.110
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Coldplay's 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1202

Genesis' 444 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #1301

A Final Race #1302

Genesis' 444 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #1301

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 2 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Trottle 1:04.560
2 27 Quinten Fortner Full Trottle 1:11.170
3 31 Caleb Deng Northbrook SSC 1:15.390
4 15 Carter Hausman Gateway SSC 1:24.730

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC 1:20.960
2 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC 1:21.700
3 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC 1:25.860
4 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC 1:32.730

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC 1:14.410
2 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:16.700
3 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC 1:17.390
4 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:20.290

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC 1:20.960
2 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC 1:21.700
3 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC 1:25.860
4 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC 1:32.730
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Genesis' 444 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1302

Beatles' 1000 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1401

Group A Picking 2 Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #1501

Heat 2 of 2 Race #1502

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC 1:14.410
2 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:16.700
3 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC 1:17.390
4 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:20.290

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 59 Anthony Salvati Gateway SSC 2:01.700
2 13 Gary Martin Park Ridge SSC 2:06.760
3 28 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn SSC 2:08.230
4 34 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge SSC 2:13.640
5 61 Karl Stark Madison SSC 2:30.890

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC 0:49.780 Q
2 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC 0:52.140 Q
3 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC 1:07.760

8 Eddie Kim Direct PEN

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC 0:44.990 Q
2 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC 0:51.960 Q
3 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC 0:52.320
4 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC 0:52.360
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Group A Picking 1+(1) Event #0

Heat 1 of 3 Race #1601

Heat 2 of 3 Race #1602

Heat 3 of 3 Race #1603

Group A Picking 1+(1) Event #0

Heat 1 of 3 Race #1701

Heat 2 of 3 Race #1702

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC 0:54.160 Q
2 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 0:56.920
3 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC 0:58.830

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC 0:55.380 Q
2 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC 0:56.560 Q
3 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC 0:57.640

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC 0:56.060 Q
2 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC 0:57.580
3 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC 0:57.700

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC 1:01.410 Q
2 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC 1:01.710
3 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC 1:03.430

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 0:59.420 Q
2 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC 1:01.070 Q
3 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC 1:11.280
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Group A Picking 1+(1) Event #0

Heat 3 of 3 Race #1703

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #1801

Heat 2 of 2 Race #1802

Group A Picking 2 Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #1901

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC 0:58.540 Q
2 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC 1:02.310
3 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:02.550

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge SSC 0:42.090 Q
2 16 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge SSC 0:45.860 Q
3 64 Allison Lau Northbrook SSC 0:46.460

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 37 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn SSC 0:43.850 Q
2 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook SSC 0:45.310 Q
3 24 Anne Igoe Northbrook SSC 0:45.670 Q
4 45 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn SSC 0:50.170

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 2 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Trottle 0:41.450 Q
2 15 Carter Hausman Gateway SSC 0:42.810 Q
3 38 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge SSC 0:57.300
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Group A Picking 2 Event #0

Heat 2 of 2 Race #1902

Group A Picking 2 Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2001

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2002

Beatles' 777 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2101

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 27 Quinten Fortner Full Trottle 0:47.760 Q
2 31 Caleb Deng Northbrook SSC 0:50.290 Q
3 46 Piper Judson Northbrook SSC 0:52.940

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC 0:51.430 Q
2 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:57.770 Q
3 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC 0:57.980
4 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC 1:06.140

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 0:58.590 Q
2 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC 0:59.430 Q
3 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC 1:03.230
4 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC 1:08.110

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 28 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn SSC 1:37.380
2 13 Gary Martin Park Ridge SSC 1:37.580
3 59 Anthony Salvati Gateway SSC 1:41.570
4 34 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge SSC 1:41.610
5 61 Karl Stark Madison SSC 1:56.670
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X Ambassadors' 500 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2201

A Final Race #2202

X Ambassadors' 500 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2201

A Final Race #2202

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 8 Eddie Kim Direct 0:51.780
2 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC 0:52.790
3 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC 0:52.880
4 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC 1:07.800

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC 0:45.020
2 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC 0:50.140
3 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC 0:51.840
4 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC 0:51.890

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 8 Eddie Kim Direct 0:51.780
2 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC 0:52.790
3 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC 0:52.880
4 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC 1:07.800

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC 0:45.020
2 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC 0:50.140
3 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC 0:51.840
4 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC 0:51.890
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The Lumineers' 500 Finals Event #0

C Final Race #2301

B Final Race #2302

A Final Race #2303

The Lumineers' 500 Finals Event #0

C Final Race #2301

B Final Race #2302

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC 0:58.950
2 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC 0:59.420

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 0:57.040
2 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC 0:58.860
3 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC 0:59.010

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC 0:53.990
2 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC 0:54.460
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC 1:04.050
4 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC 1:04.170

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC 0:58.950
2 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC 0:59.420

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 0:57.040
2 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC 0:58.860
3 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC 0:59.010
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The Lumineers' 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2303

The Lumineers' 500 Finals Event #0

C Final Race #2301

B Final Race #2302

A Final Race #2303

Imagine Dragons' 500 Finals Event #0

C Final Race #2401

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC 0:53.990
2 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC 0:54.460
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC 1:04.050
4 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC 1:04.170

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC 0:58.950
2 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC 0:59.420

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 0:57.040
2 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC 0:58.860
3 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC 0:59.010

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC 0:53.990
2 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC 0:54.460
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC 1:04.050
4 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC 1:04.170

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC 1:05.700
2 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC 1:05.920
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Imagine Dragons' 500 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2402

A Final Race #2403

Imagine Dragons' 500 Finals Event #0

C Final Race #2401

B Final Race #2402

A Final Race #2403

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC 0:59.880
2 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC 1:02.510
3 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:04.450

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC 0:59.580
2 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC 1:00.370
3 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC 1:00.600
4 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 1:19.860

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC 1:05.700
2 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC 1:05.920

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC 0:59.880
2 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC 1:02.510
3 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:04.450

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC 0:59.580
2 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC 1:00.370
3 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC 1:00.600
4 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 1:19.860
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Imagine Dragons' 500 Finals Event #0

C Final Race #2401

B Final Race #2402

A Final Race #2403

Arctic Monkeys' 333 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2501

A Final Race #2502

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC 1:05.700
2 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC 1:05.920

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC 0:59.880
2 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC 1:02.510
3 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:04.450

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC 0:59.580
2 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC 1:00.370
3 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC 1:00.600
4 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 1:19.860

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 64 Allison Lau Northbrook SSC 0:46.300
2 45 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn SSC 0:49.220

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge SSC 0:41.960
2 37 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn SSC 0:43.110
3 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook SSC 0:43.890
4 24 Anne Igoe Northbrook SSC 0:45.730
5 16 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge SSC 0:58.570
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Arctic Monkeys' 333 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2501

A Final Race #2502

Coldplay's 333 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2601

A Final Race #2602

Coldplay's 333 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2601

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 64 Allison Lau Northbrook SSC 0:46.300
2 45 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn SSC 0:49.220

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge SSC 0:41.960
2 37 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn SSC 0:43.110
3 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook SSC 0:43.890
4 24 Anne Igoe Northbrook SSC 0:45.730
5 16 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge SSC 0:58.570

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 38 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge SSC 0:50.790
2 46 Piper Judson Northbrook SSC 0:50.970

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 2 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Trottle 0:42.100
2 15 Carter Hausman Gateway SSC 0:42.240
3 27 Quinten Fortner Full Trottle 0:46.170
4 31 Caleb Deng Northbrook SSC 0:50.050

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 38 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge SSC 0:50.790
2 46 Piper Judson Northbrook SSC 0:50.970
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Coldplay's 333 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2602

Genesis' 333 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2701

A Final Race #2702

Genesis' 333 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2701

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 2 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Trottle 0:42.100
2 15 Carter Hausman Gateway SSC 0:42.240
3 27 Quinten Fortner Full Trottle 0:46.170
4 31 Caleb Deng Northbrook SSC 0:50.050

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC 0:58.660
2 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC 1:01.000
3 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC 1:03.660
4 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC 1:04.800

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC 0:51.510
2 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 0:57.330
3 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:57.570
4 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC 0:58.290

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC 0:58.660
2 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC 1:01.000
3 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC 1:03.660
4 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC 1:04.800
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Genesis' 333 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2702

Beatles' 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2801

X Ambassadors' 1500 Super Final Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2901

A Final Race #2902

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC 0:51.510
2 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 0:57.330
3 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:57.570
4 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC 0:58.290

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 59 Anthony Salvati Gateway SSC 1:00.610
2 28 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn SSC 1:01.540
3 13 Gary Martin Park Ridge SSC 1:01.880
4 34 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge SSC 1:04.290
5 61 Karl Stark Madison SSC 1:14.320

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC 2:50.310
2 8 Eddie Kim Direct 2:50.640
3 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC 2:50.700

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC 3:01.080
2 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC 3:01.170
3 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC 3:02.300
4 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC 3:02.450
5 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC 3:02.850
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X Ambassadors' 1500 Super Final Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2901

A Final Race #2902

The Lumineers' 1000 Super Final Finals Event #0

B Final Race #3001

A Final Race #3002

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 42 Philip Hasala Northbrook SSC 2:50.310
2 8 Eddie Kim Direct 2:50.640
3 73 Adam Park Northbrook SSC 2:50.700

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 10 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook SSC 3:01.080
2 21 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison SSC 3:01.170
3 68 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook SSC 3:02.300
4 30 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook SSC 3:02.450
5 77 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park SSC 3:02.850

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC 1:59.910
2 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC 2:00.500
3 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC 2:01.110
4 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC 2:01.270

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC 1:51.080
2 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC 1:51.500
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC 1:59.860
4 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 2:02.410
5 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC 2:05.980
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The Lumineers' 1000 Super Final Finals Event #0

B Final Race #3001

A Final Race #3002

Imagine Dragons' 1000 Super Final Finals Event #0

B Final Race #3101

A Final Race #3102

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 20 Evan Jin Franklin Park SSC 1:59.910
2 9 Hannah Camp Northbrook SSC 2:00.500
3 43 Alexandr Polus Northbrook SSC 2:01.110
4 70 Liam Sears Champaign Regional SSC 2:01.270

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 11 Victor Li Gateway SSC 1:51.080
2 39 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional SSC 1:51.500
3 67 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook SSC 1:59.860
4 18 Jace Mendoza Wolverine Sports Club 2:02.410
5 54 Sam Davis Champaign Regional SSC 2:05.980

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC 2:06.900
2 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 2:16.480
3 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC 2:16.510
4 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC 2:30.050

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC 2:02.480
2 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC 2:02.710
3 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 2:06.480
4 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC 2:06.640
5 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC 2:07.670
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Imagine Dragons' 1000 Super Final Finals Event #0

B Final Race #3101

A Final Race #3102

Arctic Monkeys' 777 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3201

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 48 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook SSC 2:06.900
2 57 Vivienne Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 2:16.480
3 53 Samantha Lee Northbrook SSC 2:16.510
4 29 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park SSC 2:30.050

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 44 Alex Bordini Park Ridge SSC 2:02.480
2 69 Isabella Moreno Gateway SSC 2:02.710
3 23 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 2:06.480
4 71 Timothy Yang Northbrook SSC 2:06.640
5 12 Henry Fobes Franklin Park SSC 2:07.670

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge SSC 1:41.430
2 16 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge SSC 1:47.870
3 64 Allison Lau Northbrook SSC 1:49.100
4 52 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook SSC 1:49.420
5 24 Anne Igoe Northbrook SSC 1:50.080
6 37 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn SSC 1:56.390
7 45 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn SSC 2:00.400
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Coldplay's 777 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3301

Genesis' 500 Super Final Finals Event #0

B Final Race #3401

A Final Race #3402

Genesis' 500 Super Final Finals Event #0

B Final Race #3401

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 15 Carter Hausman Gateway SSC 1:39.380
2 2 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Trottle 1:39.720
3 27 Quinten Fortner Full Trottle 1:48.880
4 38 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge SSC 1:53.610
5 46 Piper Judson Northbrook SSC 2:00.760
6 31 Caleb Deng Northbrook SSC 2:12.890

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC 1:34.410
2 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC 1:34.950
3 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC 1:47.670

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC 1:17.360
2 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC 1:27.970
3 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:29.130
4 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:31.450
5 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC 1:37.360

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 25 Aaron Sussman Northbrook SSC 1:34.410
2 58 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook SSC 1:34.950
3 33 Aubrey Hausman Gateway SSC 1:47.670
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Genesis' 500 Super Final Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3402

Beatles' 1500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3501

2023 Park Ridge Open
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 47 Jihee Han Northbrook SSC 1:17.360
2 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park SSC 1:27.970
3 14 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:29.130
4 5 Lachlan Sadleir Park Ridge SSC 1:31.450
5 36 Parker Schowalter Gateway SSC 1:37.360

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 13 Gary Martin Park Ridge SSC 3:12.800
2 59 Anthony Salvati Gateway SSC 3:13.940
3 28 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn SSC 3:25.170
4 34 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge SSC 3:47.550
5 61 Karl Stark Madison SSC 3:54.450

 


